
 Española Valley High School 
“Home of the Sundevils”  

 

1111 El Llano Road ~ Española, NM 87532 

                          Phone: (505) 753-7357 • Fax: (505) 753-6177  

                             Website: www.k12espanola.org 
 

Kelly Miller – Principal      Vickie Martinez – Office Manager      Matthew  C. Abeyta – Athletic Director 

 

 

Believe                      Adapt                    Persevere                    Community 

 

“We Play with Fire” 
 

Sundevil Wrestling 2023-24 

 
  Date   Day   Tournament    Departure   Place  

11/21/23  Tues   Weight Assignments         5:00 pm Capital High School 

12/2/23  Sat  Jaguar Invite           6:30 am Capital High School 

12/9/23  Sat.   Al Salazar Memorial Invite   6:30 am St. Michael’s HS 

12/15  Fri  Lady Rattler Invite  TBD  Tucumcari HS 

12/16  Sat  Rattler Invite   TBD  Tucumcari HS 

1/5-6/24    Fri-Sat  Conflict at Cleveland    6:00 am Cleveland HS 

1/12/24    Fri   Moriarty (Girls)            6:00 am Moriarty High School 

1/13/24    Sat   Moriarty (Boys)            6:00 am Moriarty High School 

1/19-20/24 Fri-Sat  Joe Vivian Invite  TBD  Cibola High HS  

1/24/24 Wed  Los Alamos Dual  TBD  Los Alamos HS 

1/26-27/24    Fri-Sat  Pojoaque Invite     7:00 am Pojoaque High School 

2/2-3/24 Fri-Sat  District Duals   TBD  West Las Vegas High School 

2/9-10/24  Fri/Sat  Girls Regionals         TBD  Capital High School 

2/16-17/24  Fri/Sat  Boys Regionals         TBD  Moriarty High School 

2/23-24/24  Fri/Sat  State Tournament          TBD  Rio Rancho Event Center 

 

http://www.k12espanola.org/

